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Implants for surgery — Cardiac pacemakers — 
Part 3: 
Low-profile connectors [IS-1] for implantable pacemakers 

TECHNICAL CORRIGENDUM 1 

Implants chirurgicaux — Stimulateurs cardiaques — 

Partie 3: Connecteurs à bas profil (IS-1) pour stimulateurs implantables  

RECTIFICATIF TECHNIQUE 1 

Technical Corrigendum 1 to ISO 5841-3:2000 was prepared by Technical Committee ISO/TC 150, Implants for 
surgery, Subcommittee SC 2, Cardiovascular implants. 
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Delete Figure 2 and replace it with new Figure 2 below, in which the connector cavity diameters have been 
corrected. 

STANDARDSISO.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IS
O 58

41
-3:

20
00

/C
or 

1:2
00

3

https://standardsiso.com/api/?name=3463d28b1e95fb66e8f9b41da6339513

